Product Change Notice
Last Update: 2020/09/08
PAPS Announcement:
Due to change in safety certification, this product change notice for following products takes effective
immediately. Please review this notice carefully and contact with product manager or your regional
PAPS representatives, should you have any question.
Description of the Change
Product Change in Label:  Remove TUV logo from label
Affected Products:
Part Number Product Description
PSD-A40W12 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 40W 12V
PSD-A40W24 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 40W 24V
PSD-A40W48 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 40W 48V
PSD-A60W12 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 60W 12V
Effective Date
Estimated
Start Date
Last Shipment Date Cut-in Implementation
2020/09/08 2020/09/08 Running Change Running Change
Part Number Product Description
PSD-A60W24 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 60W 24V
PSD-A60W48 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 60W 48V
PSD-A120W12 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 120W 12V
PSD-A120W24 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 120W 24V
PSD-A120W48 DIN RAIL A/D 100-240V 120W 48V
*Should you have any question regarding products, please contact PM, Andy Lee
(Andy17.lee@advantech.com.tw ; 511-9034) or your regional buyers for purchasing information.